SPECS &
INFORMATION
Connect two pipes
using the internal surface
www.flexseal.co.ukPioneering | Evolving | Connecting
These challenges have now been overcome with the launch of the Flexseal Icon Coupling,
a unique coupling which securely seals against the internal surface of two pipes. A secure,
permanent, watertight and airtight connection is now guaranteed on pipes from DN150 to

Grade 1.4301 (304) material
• �Sizes 150mm up to 300mm with single
bolt assembly; sizes greater than
300mm with two bolt assembly
• �Seal has tapered end sections for a
smooth transition between the pipe
bore and the coupling
Performance
This range of couplings will satisfy the performance requirements of:
Product
Code
Nominal
Dia. (mm)
Icon Bushes - Product Code Information required
to specify bushes1.5mm 2.5mm 4mm
IC150 150 BCI015/150 BCI025/150 BCI040/150
DN, Ø, internal
measurement and
pipe material...
for both pipes
IC200 200 BCI015/200 BCI025/200 BCI040/200
IC225 225 BCI015/225 BCI025/225 BCI040/225
IC250 250 BCI015/250 BCI025/250 BCI040/250
IC300 300 BCI015/300 BCI025/300 BCI040/300
IC400 400 BCI015/400 BCI025/400 BCI040/400
BS EN 295:4 and WIS 4-41-01
• �Internal bore reduction of fitted coupling is only 18mm.
• �Ensure no significant surface flaws are within the sealing zone.
• �Pipes to be jointed should be of similar internal diameter.